
Month at a Glance
Sunday, September 1

Sunday School REST
Family Day 

Wednesday, September 4
Kids Club 6:30 - 8PM

 Welcome Night @ Kids Club!!
 
Sunday, September 8

Sunday School 9:00
Kids Church 10:00

Wednesday, September 11
Kids Club 6:30 - 8PM

  Cooking Night @ Kids Club!

Sunday, September 15
Sunday School 9:00
Kids Church 10:00

Wednesday, September 18
Kids Club 6:30 - 8PM

Friday, September 20
Date Night

 Reserve KidCare on the App!

Sunday, September 22
Sunday School 9:00
Kids Church 10:00
Kids Praise Team Practice
12-1:30 (Lunch provided)

Wednesday, September 25
Kids Club 6:30 - 8PM

Sunday, September 29
Sunday School 9:00
Kids Church 10:00
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Questions? Contact Becky Gressett at becky@calvaryhouston.com
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September Kids Church Lesson Series 

Hey, Kids, do you love getting mail? Well then join us in Kids
Church this month as we open our Bibles and discover letters
that were written long ago to you and to me. These letters
will encourage us, teach us, and give us hope. Bring your
Bibles! God has amazing things to show us in His Word! “See
what kind of love the Father has given to us, that we should be
called children of God.” 1 John 3:1

Kids’ Bible Study @ 9AM
Our kids will dig into God’s Word with the
Gospel Project--a Christ-centered study,

presenting the chronological story of
recemption through Jesus with stories,

video, activities & more!


